Invoice 4-Nov-25Dispatchedthrough Dastinar.on: Telangana, Code : 36

SI
No

Goods Vehicte Fla.npally

3506 12 No: 306.00 No: 50 "/- I.A36-()()
1 5OO Ml Pvc Sotvent Cement

Amo!tu Chargearre fin eods)

Output CGST
Output SGST

ROUNDING OFF
155.24
165-24
(-)o.4a

12 No Tr,

CGST SGST/UTGST

- 2,166.00
lndian Flupees Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty Six Onty

E, & O-E

HSir$qc Taxabl,e

T rl

*

s

morrnt Flate amount
a3 oo 9"/. 165.24 9-/- 165.24 330_4aI 1,a36_OO

this invoice shows the actuat price or the goods 11812(,10202a9rliculars are t.ue and

13424

cNRBOOOIIAl

165.24 33()-4A
Ta Amounl (in wods)